
Cairns Baseball League Inc.
2013  Games Schedule

Grounds 
                                       

23/08/13 Fri Private Function                             
25/08/13 Sun 9.30am D1 D2 Cubs B  v  Reds B  (M. Bates, Bandits B) Heat Masters

12.00pm D1 Bandits B  v  Heat B  (Cubs B) 12.30pm D2 Reds Masters  v  Korea (Bandits Masters)
2.30pm D1 Bandits A  v  Heat A  (Cubs A) Bandits A

30/08/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 Cubs A  v  Bandits A (Reds A) (U16 State Championships) Cubs A

1/9/13 Sun 9.30am D1 D2 Cubs B  v  Heat B  (M. Bates,  Bandits B) Reds Masters

12.00pm D1 Bandits B  v  Reds B  (Cubs B) 12.30pm D2 Korea  v  Heat Masters  (Bandits Masters)
2.30pm D1 Reds A  v  Heat A  (Cubs A) Reds A

06/09/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 Heat A  v  Reds A  (Bandits A) Heat A

08/09/13 Sun 9.30am D1 Heat Masters   v  Korea (M. Bates, Reds Masters) D2 Reds B

12.00pm D1 Heat B  v  Cubs B (Reds B) 12.30pm D2 Reds Masters  v  Bandits Masters (Heat Masters)
2.30pm D1 Bandits A  v  Cubs A  (Heat A) Bandits A

13/09/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 Cubs A  v  Heat A  (Reds A) Cubs A

15/09/13 Sun 9.30am D1 D2 Cubs B  v  Bandits B  (M. Bates, Reds B) Cubs B

12.00pm D1 Reds B  v  Heat B  (Cubs B) 12.30pm D2 Korea  v  Bandits Masters (Heat Masters)
2.30pm D1 Reds A  v  Bandits A (Cubs A) Reds A

20/09/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 Heat A  v  Bandits A (Reds A) (U14 State Championships) Heat A

22/09/13 Sun 9.30am D1 D2 Heat B  v  Bandits B (Reds B) Bandits B

12.00pm D1 Reds B  v  Cubs B  (Heat B) 12.30pm D2 Heat Masters  v  Bandits Masters (M. Bates, Korea)
2.30pm D1 Reds A  v  Cubs A  (Heat A) Reds A

27/09/13 Fri 7.00pm Cubs A  v  Reds A   (Bandits A) Cubs A

29/09/13 Sun NO GAMES

04/10/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 Bandits A  v  Reds A (Heat A) (U18 State Championships) Bandits A

06/10/13 Sun 9.30am D1 D2 Heat B  v  Reds B  (Bandits B) Heat B

12.00pm D1 Bandits B  v  Cubs B (M. Bates, Heat B) 12.30pm D2 Reds Masters  v  Heat Masters (Bandits Masters)
2.30pm D1 Heat A  v  Cubs A (Bandits A) Heat A

11/10/13 Fri QUIZ  NIGHT
13/10/13 Sun 9.00am D1 Masters Semi Final  2v3 All Teams

12.00pm D1 B Grade Semi Final 2v3
3.00pm D1 A Grade Semi Final 2v3 All Teams

UMPIRING ROSTER (in brackets):Two Umpires -Plate and Base are required. $10 per game ($20 for Level 1 umpires) - Paid to Clubs
Set-Up/ 

Clean Up

Bandits Masters  v  Heat Masters  (R. Saville, Reds Masters)

Bandits Masters  v  Reds Masters (R. Saville, Korea)

Reds B  v  Bandits B  (R. Saville, Heat B)

Heat Masters  v  Reds Masters (R. Saville, Korea)

Korea  v  Reds Masters (R. Saville, Heat Masters)

Bandits Masters  v  Korea (R. Saville, Reds Masters)
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18/10/13 Fri 7.00pm D1 First A Grade Final All Teams

20/10/13 Sun 9.00am D1 First Masters Final All Teams

  12.00pm D1 First B Grade Final

27/10/13 Sun 9.00am D1 Second Masters Final All Teams

12.00am D1 Second B Grade Final
3.00pm D1 Second A Grade Final

03/11/13 Sun 9.00am D1 Third Masters Final (if needed) All Teams

12.00am D1 Third B Grade Final (if needed)
3.00pm D1 Third A Grade Final  (if needed)

09/11/13 Sat PRESENTATION NIGHT FUNCTION
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